
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:46 PM, Thu, Jan 08
9514 Cormier Ramp, Marcellusfurt, CA, 31386 | Rohan-Terry ((demo) Neida Schiller)  | (606) 162-9261 x717
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cedric Gleason
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 1429

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:31 PM, Thu, Jan 08
6337 Columbus Mountain, Wilfordborough, CA, 20271-3658 | (demo) Millie Mante  | 1-340-321-8142 x66916
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cecil Bernhard
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:23 PM, Thu, Jan 08
302 Marks Plain, Lake Romonashire, CA, 76205-6444 | (demo) Brendan Fay  | (656) 671-4415 x6769
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Barton Ritchie
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 2818

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


